
DRWW Executive Board and a Member at Large: 

• President: Brian Dorn, North Shore Water Reclamation District 

 Brdorn@northshorewrd.org; (847)623-6060 

• Vice President: Al Giertych, Lake County Division of Transportation 

 Agiertych@lakecountyil.gov; (847)377-7400 

• Treasurer: Michael Talbett, Village of Kildeer  

 Mtalbett@villageofkildeer.com;  (847)438-6000 

• Secretary: Paul Kendzior, Village of Libertyville 

  Pkendzior@libertyville.com; (847)362-2430 

• Member at Large:  Jim Anderson, Lake County Forest Preserve District 

 Janderson@lcfpd.org; (847)968-3282 

• Joe Robinson – Monitoring Committee Chair 

 Jorobinson@northshorewrd.org; (847)623-6060 

• Mike Adam – Lakes Committee Chair 

 Madam@lakecountyil.gov; (847)377-8002 

 

Neil, please add my contact info: 

Beth Adler – Badler@lakecountyil.gov; 224-209-3176 
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